Fall 2025 qualifying ENERGY STAR® clothes dryers < BCHydro

Power smart
Participating retailer—model availability (Y= Yes)***

You can get $75 - $150 off the purchase of an eligible clothes dryer from October 3, 2025 to January 2, 2026.

. . S . . . Hang on to your receipt
There are two ways to redeem this offer with our participating retailers for an instant discount:

To apply for the online post-purchase discount, you’ll need your

1. Purchase an eligible model online at Canadian Appliance Source, Leon’s, The Brick, Trail Appliances, or Visions Electronics to receive a $75 - $150 instant discount. receipt. The application will open at behydro.com/deals

2. Purchase an eligible model in-store at Canadian Appliance Source, Coast Appliances, Home Hardware, Leon's, Midland Appliance, RONA, The Brick, The Home Depot, Trail Appliances or October 3, 2025 and close March 3, 2026.
Visions Electronics to receive a $75 - $150 instant discount.

Customers can also purchase an eligible clothes dryer in-store or online at a retailer not offering instant discounts and submit your receipt at bchydro.com/deals to get the discount. Once
approved, the rebate will be applied to your BC Hydro bill.

Limit of 2 appliances per SKU per customer. See Program Terms and Conditions for complete details and limitations.

Srand Model BC Hydro Discount CEE g::?:;an SRR izzzznces Leon's :::‘c}svare xg;lﬁ::ce E;:apilliances UL -II-I':);e Depot \E,:zti:(::‘osnics
Asko T411HS.W.U $150 9.1 Y
Beko HPD24412W $150 5.7
Beko HPD24414W $150 11.0
Blomberg DHP24400W $150 57
Blomberg DHP24404W $150 11.0 Y Y
Blomberg DHP24412W $150 5.7
Bosch WQB245AXUC $150 7.0 Y Y \% Y Y Y
Bosch WTW87NH1UC $150 6.8 Y Y
Insignia NS-FDRE44W1 $150 10.1
Insignia NS-FDRE44W1-C $150 10.1
LG DLHC1455* $150 6.4 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
LG DLHC4002* $150 9.3
LG DLHC5502* $150 9.0 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
LG DLHC6702* $150 9.0 Y
LG DLHX4372* $75 43
LG WKHC202H*A $150 8.0 Y
LG WKHC252H*A $150 9.0 Y Y v Y
Midea MLE25H7BWW $75 43
Midea MLE27N5SAWWC $150 10.1 Y Y
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Participating retailer—model availability (Y = Yes)***

Brand

Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo
Whirlpoo

Whirlpoo

Model #

PDR908 HP
TWB120 WP
TWD160WP
TWD360WP
TWF160 WP
TWI180 WP
TWIG80WP
TXD160WP
TXI680WP
TXR860WP
DV22N680*H*
DV22N685*H*
DV25B68**H*
DV25B69**H*
DV45DG60**H*
DV53BB89**H*
WED7990FW*
WED9290FC*
WED9290FW*
WED99HED*+
WHD560CH**
WHD862CH**
YWED7990FW*
YWED9290FC*
YWED9290FW*
YWED99HED*+

YWHD560CH**

BC Hydro Discount

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

CEF

9.8

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

5.9

59

5.5

6.8

9.1

85

45

45

45

45

(5}

5.2

45

45

45

45

5.2

Canadian Appliance

Source

Coast
Appliances

. Home
Leon's
Hardware

Midland

Appliance

Trail

Appliances

The Brick

The
Home Depot

Visions

Electronics
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