Fall 2025 qualifying ENERGY STAR® clothes dryers



Participating retailer—model availability (Y= Yes)***

You can get \$75 - \$150 off the purchase of an eligible clothes dryer from October 3, 2025 to January 2, 2026.

There are two ways to redeem this offer with our participating retailers for an instant discount:

- 1. Purchase an eligible model online at Canadian Appliance Source, Leon's, The Brick, Trail Appliances, or Visions Electronics to receive a \$75 \$150 instant discount.
- 2. Purchase an eligible model in-store at Canadian Appliance Source, Coast Appliances, Home Hardware, Leon's, Midland Appliance, RONA, The Brick, The Home Depot, Trail Appliances or Visions Electronics to receive a \$75 \$150 instant discount.

Customers can also purchase an eligible clothes dryer in-store or online at a retailer not offering instant discounts and submit your receipt at bchydro.com/deals to get the discount. Once approved, the rebate will be applied to your BC Hydro bill.

Limit of 2 appliances per SKU per customer. See Program Terms and Conditions for complete details and limitations.

Hang on to your receipt

To apply for the online post-purchase discount, you'll need your receipt. The application will open at bchydro.com/deals

October 3, 2025 and close March 3, 2026.

Brand	Model #	BC Hydro Discount	CEF	Canadian Appliance Source	Coast Appliances	Leon's	Home Hardware	Midland Appliance	RONA	Trail Appliances	The Brick	The Home Depot	Visions Electronics
Asko	T411HS.W.U	\$150	9.1		Υ								
Beko	HPD24412W	\$150	5.7										
Beko	HPD24414W	\$150	11.0										
Blomberg	DHP24400W	\$150	5.7										
Blomberg	DHP24404W	\$150	11.0	Υ						Υ			
Blomberg	DHP24412W	\$150	5.7										
Bosch	WQB245AXUC	\$150	7.0	Υ	Υ			Υ		Υ		Υ	Υ
Bosch	WTW87NH1UC	\$150	6.8					Υ		Υ			
Insignia	NS-FDRE44W1	\$150	10.1										
Insignia	NS-FDRE44W1-C	\$150	10.1										
LG	DLHC1455*	\$150	6.4	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ
LG	DLHC4002*	\$150	9.3										
LG	DLHC5502*	\$150	9.0	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
LG	DLHC6702*	\$150	9.0	Υ									
LG	DLHX4372*	\$75	4.3										
LG	WKHC202H*A	\$150	8.0										Υ
LG	WKHC252H*A	\$150	9.0		Υ	Υ					Y		Υ
Midea	MLE25H7BWW	\$75	4.3										
Midea	MLE27N5AWWC	\$150	10.1	Υ	Υ								

Participating retailer—model availability (Y = Yes)***

Brand	Model #	BC Hydro Discount	CEF	Canadian Appliance Source	Coast Appliances	Leon's	Home Hardware	Midland Appliance	RONA	Trail Appliances	The Brick	The Home Depot	Visions Electronics
Miele	PDR908 HP	\$150	9.8										
Miele	TWB120 WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TWD160WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TWD360WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TWF160 WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TWI180 WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TWI680WP	\$150	6.4										
Miele	TXD160WP	\$150	6.4		Υ								
Miele	TXI680WP	\$150	6.4		Υ								
Miele	TXR860WP	\$150	6.4		Υ								
Samsung	DV22N680*H*	\$150	5.9	Υ								Υ	
Samsung	DV22N685*H*	\$150	5.9										
Samsung	DV25B68**H*	\$150	5.5		Υ	Υ				Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Samsung	DV25B69**H*	\$150	6.8								Υ	Υ	
Samsung	DV45DG60**H*	\$150	9.1		Υ								
Samsung	DV53BB89**H*	\$150	8.5										
Whirlpool	WED7990FW*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	WED9290FC*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	WED9290FW*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	WED99HED*+	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	WHD560CH**	\$75	5.2										
Whirlpool	WHD862CH**	\$75	5.2										
Whirlpool	YWED7990FW*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	YWED9290FC*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	YWED9290FW*	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	YWED99HED*+	\$75	4.5										
Whirlpool	YWHD560CH**	\$75	5.2	Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ	Υ		